PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Racal Instruments  http://www.racalinstruments.com
 Adapt-a-Switch® High-Density Matrix
Module on a Racal Instruments PXI
Carrier
 Extended 12.1-inch Depth for High-
Density, High-Crosspoint Count and

Channel-Chassis: <171 pF
Hi-Lo: <624 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
1260-1145A-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 9 each 4x4 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145A-001
1260-1145A-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 9 each 4x4 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145A-002
1260-1145B-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 3 each 4x12 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145B-001
1260-1145B-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 3 each 4x12 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145B-002
1260-1145C-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 4x16 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145C-001
1260-1145C-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 4x16 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145C-002
1260-1145D-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 4x36 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145D-001
1260-1145D-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 4x36 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145D-002
1260-1145E-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 8x8 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145E-001
1260-1145E-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 2 each 8x8 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145E-002
1260-1145F-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 8x16 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145F-001
1260-1145F-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 8x16 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145F-002
1260-1145G-3 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 12x12 matrices, 3.3 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145G-001
1260-1145G-5 PXI, AaS, High-Density Matrix, 1 each 12x12 matrices, 5 V Bus Voltage 1260-1145G-002
408000-001 PXI to AaS Car/Encl. 3.3 V Kit 408000-001
408000-002 PXI to AaS Car/Encl. 5 V Kit 408000-002
407664 160-pin Mating Connector Kit 407664
407408-001 160-pin Cable Assembly, 6ft., 24 AWG 407408-001